CPU-Cooler
HFB44B05A, HFB44B12A
ACTIVE CHIP COOLER
 SEPA® CPU-COOLER
HFB44B05A, HFB44B12A
ACTIVE CHIP COOLER
Due to its excellent cooling capacity, the active cooler with a
height of only 7.5 mm is suitable for very low spaces. The mod-

HERNON 746 thermally conductive adhesive achieves a strong bond after 4 minutes
CONNECTOR on request
•  ORDER INFORMATION
HFB44B05 SEPA CPU-Cooler  5VDC,  44x44x7,5 mm, ball bearing, CE on request
HFB44B05A SEPA CPU-Cooler  5VDC,  44x44x7,5 mm, ball bearing, FG, CE 214421010
HFB44B12 SEPA CPU-Cooler 12VDC, 44x44x7,5 mm, ball bearing, CE on request
HFB44B12A SEPA CPU-Cooler 12VDC, 44x44x7,5 mm, ball bearing, FG, CE 214422010
Tel: +49(0)761 3842273 0     Fax: +49(0)761 3042273 99
Technical changes without notice
GmbH